
AIA SOUTHWEST MICHIGAN CHAPTER

D R A F T
Planned schedule for:

last revised 9/8/2017 September 29, 2017 CEU/CE MARATHON DAY

ROOM TIME CEU SPONSORING COMPANY and TOPIC PRESENTERS EMAIL ADDRESSES

B1100 8:00 AM 1 HSW TKCC Safety & Health Consultant

8:50 AM Job Site Safety for Architects and Owners Tammy K. Clark Tammy@TammyKClark.com
AIA# SWM20170929A 616-490-0887

C1410 9:00 AM 1 HSW MDC Wall Covering

9:50 AM
The Noise Around Acoustics Mary Ann Chamberlain MChamberlain@mdcwall.com

574-532-0164

B1100 10:00 AM 1 HSW Great Lakes Prefabrication

10:50 AM
Modern Prefabrication - finished exterior wall panels Matt Graves matt@greatlakesprefab.com
AIA # STO13701BLS1 260-489-1575

C1410 11:00 AM 1 HSW APA - The Engineered Wood Association

11:50 AM
Top 10 Framing Concerns Mattew Brown Matthew.Brown@apawood.org
AIA#  #Top10  219-369-6711

C1410 12:00 PM LUNCH

1:00 PM

B1100 1:00 PM 1 HSW Quaker Window Products

1:50 PM Using AAMA Ratings to select the right window product 

and reduce design liability Gary Shinault Gshinault@quakerwindows.com
AIA # UARTSTRW2017  314- 591-0542

C1410 2:00 PM 1 HSW Herman Miller

2:50 PM

Jessica Jeurink Jessica_Jeurink@hermanmiller.com
AIA # 269-720-6282

B1100 3:00 PM 1 HSW Steel Case and Custer

3:50 PM

Mary Mudgett mmudgett@custerinc.com
AIA # 269-208-9048 

C1410 4:00 PM 1 HSW Building Site Planning for Fire Safety

4:50 PM Learn about key site planning items when designing a 

building site with safety in mind. Jim Williams, Fire Marshall williamsj@kalamazoocity.org
AIA# SWM20170929H 269-337-8285
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